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Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

StadtBahn Linie 1, Jahnplatz, Gleis 1 .. ab 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.38 23.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.38 23.38 9.38 10.38 11.38

StadtBahn Linie 1, Brackwede Bahnhof an 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.48 23.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.48 23.48 9.48 10.48 11.48

Brackwede Bahnhof, Steig B ..... ab 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.58 23.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.58 23.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58

Gaswerkstraße ............................... 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 23.00 0.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 23.00 0.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

Brackwede Bezirksamt ................ 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 23.01 0.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 23.01 0.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01

Wikingerstraße ............................... 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 23.02 0.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 23.02 0.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02

Winterberger Straße ..................... 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 23.04 0.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 23.04 0.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04

Düsseldorfer Straße...................... 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 23.05 0.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 23.05 0.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05

Rostocker Straße ........................... 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.06 0.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.06 0.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06

Wilhelm-Thielke-Straße................ 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.07 0.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.07 0.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07

AquaWede ....................................... 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 23.08 0.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 23.08 0.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08

Baumgarte ....................................... 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.09 0.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.09 0.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09

Fabrikstraße..................................... 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 23.11 0.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 23.11 0.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11

Im Horst ............................................ 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12

Südheide .......................................... 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12

Asholts Hof....................................... 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13

Grenzlandstraße ............................ 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.15 0.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.15 0.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15

Dammweg ........................................ 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.17 0.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.17 0.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17

Bohlenweg ....................................... 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.18 0.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.18 0.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18

Goldbeck .......................................... 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.19 0.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.19 0.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19

Akazienstraße ................................. an 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.20 0.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.20 0.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20

Sonn- und Feiertag

StadtBahn Linie 1, Jahnplatz, Gleis 1 .. ab 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.38 23.38

StadtBahn Linie 1, Brackwede Bahnhof an 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.48 23.48

Brackwede Bahnhof, Steig B ..... ab 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.58 23.58

Gaswerkstraße ............................... 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 23.00 0.00

Brackwede Bezirksamt ................ 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 23.01 0.01

Wikingerstraße ............................... 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 23.02 0.02

Winterberger Straße ..................... 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 23.04 0.04

Düsseldorfer Straße...................... 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 23.05 0.05

Rostocker Straße ........................... 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.06 0.06

Wilhelm-Thielke-Straße................ 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.07 0.07

AquaWede ....................................... 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 23.08 0.08

Baumgarte ....................................... 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.09 0.09

Fabrikstraße..................................... 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 23.11 0.11

Im Horst ............................................ 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12

Südheide .......................................... 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12

Asholts Hof....................................... 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13

Grenzlandstraße ............................ 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.15 0.15

Dammweg ........................................ 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.17 0.17

Bohlenweg ....................................... 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.18 0.18

Goldbeck .......................................... 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.19 0.19

Akazienstraße ................................. an 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.20 0.20
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Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

Akazienstraße ................................. ab 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.20 0.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.20 0.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20

Ahornstraße ..................................... 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.21 0.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.21 0.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21

Magnolienweg................................. 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.22 0.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.22 0.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22

Kastanienstraße ............................. 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.23 0.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.23 0.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23

Christinenbrunnen ......................... 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.23 0.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.23 0.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23

Kreuzung Quelle ............................ 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.24 0.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.24 0.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24

Heidekamp....................................... 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.25 0.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.25 0.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25

Sewöster ........................................... 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.26 0.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.26 0.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26

Linzer Straße................................... 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.26 0.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.26 0.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26

Möller-Werke ................................... 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.27 0.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.27 0.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27

Graphiastraße ................................. 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.28 0.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.28 0.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28

Kulbrocksiedlung............................ 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.29 0.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.29 0.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29

Hagener Straße.............................. 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.30 0.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.30 0.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30

Uthmannstraße............................... 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31

Germanenstraße ............................ 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31

Brackwede Bezirksamt ................ 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.32 0.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.32 0.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32

Gaswerkstraße ............................... 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.33 0.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.33 0.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33

Brackwede Bahnhof, Steig B ..... an 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.35 0.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.35 0.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35

StadtBahn Linie 1, Brackwede Bahnhof ab 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40

StadtBahn Linie 1, Jahnplatz, Gleis 2 .. an 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50

Sonn- und Feiertag

Akazienstraße ................................. ab 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.20 0.20

Ahornstraße ..................................... 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.21 0.21

Magnolienweg................................. 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.22 0.22

Kastanienstraße ............................. 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.23 0.23

Christinenbrunnen ......................... 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.23 0.23

Kreuzung Quelle ............................ 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.24 0.24

Heidekamp....................................... 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.25 0.25

Sewöster ........................................... 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.26 0.26

Linzer Straße................................... 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.26 0.26

Möller-Werke ................................... 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.27 0.27

Graphiastraße ................................. 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.28 0.28

Kulbrocksiedlung............................ 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.29 0.29

Hagener Straße.............................. 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.30 0.30

Uthmannstraße............................... 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31

Germanenstraße ............................ 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31

Brackwede Bezirksamt ................ 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.32 0.32

Gaswerkstraße ............................... 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.33 0.33

Brackwede Bahnhof, Steig B ..... an 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.35 0.35

StadtBahn Linie 1, Brackwede Bahnhof ab 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40

StadtBahn Linie 1, Jahnplatz, Gleis 2 .. an 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50
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